
SHORT COURSE TEAM RECORDS

8 & U

9-10

Swimmer Year Time Event Time Year Swimmer

Swimmer Year Time Event Time Year Swimmer

Sadie Allen '22 14.27 25 Yard Free 13.59 '13 Bret Serpas
Sadie Allen '22 29.90 50 Yard Free 29.43 '13 Bret Serpas
Sadie Allen '21 1:12.46 100 Yard Free 1:08.17 '13 Bret Serpas
Sadie Allen '22 200 Yard Free 2:41.12 '12 Bret Serpas
Sadie Allen '22 16.91 25 Yard Back 16.00 '13 Bret Serpas
Sadie Allen '22 35.23 50 Yard Back 34.91 '13 Bret Serpas
Sadie Allen ‘22 1:17.27 100 Yard Back 1:14.91 '13 Bret Serpas

Julia Brinson '13 19.56 25 Yard Breast 18.01 '09 Jake Foster
Ryan Gwaltney '01 41.07 50 Yard Breast 40.46 '10 Carson Foster
Julia Brinson '13 1:39.21 100 Yard Breast 1:32.93 '07 Sean Apsey

Jemia Thomas '18 15.09 25 Yard Butterfly 14.68 '12 Bret Serpas
Sadie Allen '22 33.05 50 Yard Butterfly 32.70 '13 Bret Serpas
Sadie Allen '22 1:16.68 100 Yard Butterfly 1:16.10 '10 Carson Foster
Sadie Allen '22 1:20.40 100 Yard Medley 1:15.03 '10 Carson Foster
Sadie Allen '22 2:56.73 200 Yard Medley 2:56.64 '02

'13 1:05.57 100 Yard Free Relay 1:05.32 '09
M. Padial,J.Foster,
C.Foster, D. Apsey

'13 1:13.13 100 Yard Medley Relay 1:12.42 '09
M. Padial,J.Foster,
C.Foster, D. Apsey

Sadie Allen ‘24 26.34 50 Yard Free 27.61 '24 Willie Chapman
Sadie Allen ‘24 59.39 100 Yard Free 59.72 '22 Eli Clavier

Elizabeth Benoit '17 2:09.95 200 Yard Free '22 Eli Clavier
Elizabeth Benoit '17 5:46.66 500 Yard Free '22 Eli Clavier

Elli Nettles '25 31.13 50 Yard Back 30.51 '16 Avery Henke
Elli Nettles '25 1:06.46 100 Yard Back 1:05.55 '24 Willie Chapman
Elli Nettles '25 35.15 50 Yard Breast 35.10 '16 Avery Henke
Elli Nettles '25 1:19.22 100 Yard Breast 1:20.30 '16 Avery Henke
Sadie Allen ‘24 27.90 50 Yard Butterfly 29.39 '16 Avery Henke
Sadie Allen ‘24 1:04.55 100 Yard Butterfly 1:06.55 '16 Avery Henke
Sadie Allen '24 1:06.89 100 Yard Medley 1:06.93 '16 Avery Henke
Sadie Allen '24 2:25.59 200 Yard Medley 2:26.00 '14 Jacques Rathle

'23 1:56.90 200 Yard Free Relay 1:59.55 '16

'23 2:10.82 200 Yard Medley Relay 2:13.84 '15

2:35.00

2:07.26
5:33.69

J. Ge, M. Nguyen,
A. Cooper, A. Henke
T. Laurito,K. Zhang,
M. Nguyen,A. Henke

John Michael Moore

J. Brinson, M. Rodriguez,
Womack, A. Thompson

M. Rodriguez, J. Brinson, A.
Bennett,A. Thompson

S. Johnston, A. Drennan,
S. Serrano, S. Allen

S. Johnston, A. Drennan,
S. Allen, C. Schoen



11-12

13-14

Swimmer Year Time Event Time Year Swimmer

Swimmer Year Time Event Time Year Swimmer

Sadie Allen '25 24.38
Sadie Allen ‘26 53.43

Sadie Allen '25 27.41
Sadie Allen '25 58.94

Sadie Allen ‘26 32.21

Sadie Allen ‘26 25.81
Sadie Allen ‘26 56.69

Sadie Allen '25 59.64

JJ Rush '26 23.97

4:44.39 '26 Eli Clavier
9:50.35 '26 Eli Clavier

16:06.42 '26 Eli Clavier
Samantha Johnston '26 27.21

Samantha Johnston '25 26.01
Samantha Johnston '26 56.68

50 Yard Free 24.15 ‘23 JJ Yacoub
100 Yard Free 52.58 ‘23 JJ Yacoub

Samantha Johnston ‘25 1:59.48 200 Yard Free 1:54.75 '16 Michael Winston
Elizabeth Benoit '19 5:18.13 500 Yard Free 5:02.66 '24 Eli Clavier
Margaux Trappey '01 11:17.54 1000 Yard Free 10:53.56 '24 Eli Clavier

No Athlete has done 1650 Yard Free 18:12.32 '24 Eli Clavier
50 Yard Back 26.13 '18 Avery Henke
100 Yard Back 56.99 '18 Avery Henke

Samantha Johnston ‘25 2:11.24 200 Yard Back 2:12.92 '24 Eli Clavier
50 Yard Breast 29.92 '18 Avery Henke

Sadie Allen '25 1:10.85 100 Yard Breast 1:04.38 '18 Avery Henke
Adelaide Drennan ‘24 2:32.26 200 Yard Breast 2:31.87 '24 Eli Clavier

50 Yard Butterfly 25.53 '18 Avery Henke
100 Yard Butterfly 57.10 '18 Avery Henke

Rachel Mason ‘03 2:12.50 200 Yard Butterfly 2:15.84 ‘10 Colin Bone
100 Yard Medley 1:00.05 '16 Jacques Rathle

Elizabeth Benoit '18 2:15.45 200 Yard Medley 2:08.99 '16 Jacques Rathle
Elizabeth Benoit '18 4:46.12 400 Yard Medley 4:44.71 '17 Avery Henke

'25 1:43.77 200 Yard Free Relay 1:41.48 ‘23

'25 1:55.58 1:54.00 ‘23

50 Yard Free 22.42 '25 Jamison Lange
Sophia Sims '25 51.92 100 Yard Free 48.03 '25 Jamison Lange

Elizabeth Benoit '21 1:52.27 200 Yard Free 1:44.26 '12 Colin Bone
Anni Thompson '19 4:58.68 500 Yard Free

Jolee Liles '15 10:23.45 1000 Yard Free
Lydia Talley '25 1650 Yard Free

50 Yard Back 24.66 '25 Jamison Lange
Rylee Moore '17 55.85 100 Yard Back 51.21 '25 Jamison Lange
Sophia Sims '25 2:00.41 200 Yard Back 1:51.96 '20 Avery Henke

Faith Kubricht '25 31.08 50 yard Breast 27.08 '20 Avery Henke
Molly Mayo '24 1:05.40 100 Yard Breast 57.14 '20 Avery Henke
Molly Mayo '24 2:21.51 200 Yard Breast 2:03.68 '20 Avery Henke

50 Yard Butterfly 24.19 '20 Avery Henke
100 Yard Butterfly 51.73 '20 Avery Henke

Sophia Sims '25 2:03.98 200 Yard Butterfly 1:55.17 '18 Collin Klingman
Sophia Sims '25 2:05.06 200 Yard Medley 1:54.98 '18 Jacques Rathle
Sophia Sims '25 4:26.42 400 Yard Medley 4:04.44 '18 Jacques Rathle

'25 1:39.62 200 Yard Free Relay 1:31.39 '18

400 Yard Free Relay 3:18.15 '18

'14 1:51.40 200 Yard Medley Relay 1:41.74 '18

4:00.17 400 Yard Medley Relay 3:42.01 '25

S. Johnston, J. Rush,
A. Drennan, S. Allen

M. Williams, Z. Zhuang,
J. Lange, J. Yacoub

S. Johnston, A. Drennan
S. Allen, L. Slay

J. Lange, M. Williams,
J. Yacoub, Z. Zhuang

J. Rathle, C. Klingman,
M. Winston, G. Accardo
J. Rathle, C. Klingman,
M. Winston, G. Accardo

J. Liles, C. Turnley,
J. Frederic, A. Lee

C. Klingman, J. Rathle,
M. Winston, G. Accardo

J. Lange, Pe. Heltz
M. Williams, J. Yacoub

200 Yard Medley Relay

17:29.04

S. Sims, F. Kubricht,
E. Landry, E. Bennett

M. Mayo, R. Roedel,
L. Talley. M. Roberts

E. Bennett, M. Mayo,
R. Roedel, L. Talley

‘24 3:40.32

‘24



Senior (15-18)

Open

Swimmer Year Time Event Time Year Swimmer

Swimmer Year Time Event Time Year Swimmer

Leigh Ann King '05 23.11 50 Yard Free 20.49 '15 Colin Bone
Amy Miller '15 49.97 100 Yard Free 44.71 '15 Colin Bone
Jolee Liles ‘18 1:49.09 200 Yard Free 1:35.65 ‘21 Jacques Rathle
Jolee Liles ‘18 4:52.49 500 Yard Free 4:23.32 ‘21 Jacques Rathle
Jolee Liles ‘18 9:59.18 1000 Yard Free 9:17.66 '25 Matthew O'Konski

Anni Thompson '20 16:56.82 1650 Yard Free 15:42.07 ‘24 Alex Cooper
Rylee Moore ‘21 25.24 50 Yard Back 23.26 ‘21 Avery Henke

Rylee Moore ‘21 52.94 100 Yard Back 49.04
‘19
‘22

James Henderson /
Chris Richardson

Rylee Moore ‘21 1:58.39 200 Yard Back 1:46.53 ‘22 Chris Richardson
Amy Miller '15 29.36 50 yard Breast 25.64 ‘21 Jacques Rathle
Amy Miller '15 1:03.35 100 Yard Breast 54.40 ‘21 Jacques Rathle
Jolee Liles '19 2:19.59 200 Yard Breast 1:58.68 ‘21 Jacques Rathle

50 Yard Butterfly 22.99 ‘22 Chris Richardson
Erin Trahan '15 54.40 100 Yard Butterfly 49.23 '19 James Henderson
Rylee Moore ‘21 2:01.15 200 Yard Butterfly 1:47.95 '07 Trey Stewart
Jolee Liles ‘17 2:02.21 200 Yard Medley 1:46.45 '20 Jacques Rathle
Jolee Liles '19 4:15.88 400 Yard Medley 3:45.90 ‘21 Jacques Rathle

'16 1:35.06 200 Yard Free Relay 1:22.59 ‘21

'16 3:27.21 400 Yard Free Relay 3:01.59 '22

'21 7:33.65 800 Yard Free Relay 6:38.64 ‘21

'21 1:45.34 200 Yard Medley Relay 1:30.51 ‘21

'21 3:46.80 400 Yard Medley Relay 3:18.79 ‘21

Leigh Ann King '05 23.11 50 Yard Free 20.49 '15 Colin Bone
Amy Miller '15 49.97 100 Yard Free 44.71 '15 Colin Bone
Jolee Liles ‘18 1:49.09 200 Yard Free 1:35.27 '07 Jayme Cramer
Jolee Liles ‘18 4:52.49 500 Yard Free 4:16.72 '07 Jayme Cramer
Jolee Liles ‘18 9:59.18 1000 Yard Free 8:59.72 '07 Jayme Cramer

Anni Thompson '20 16:56.82 1650 Yard Free 15:42.07 ‘24 Alex Cooper
Rylee Moore ‘21 25.24 50 Yard Back 23.26 ‘21 Avery Henke
Rylee Moore ‘21 52.94 100 Yard Back 48.95 '08 Jayme Cramer
Rylee Moore ‘21 1:58.39 200 Yard Back 1:46.53 ‘22 Chris Richardson
Amy Miller '15 29.36 50 yard Breast 25.64 ‘21 Jacques Rathle
Amy Miller '15 1:03.35 100 Yard Breast 54.40 '20 Jacques Rathle
Jolee Liles '19 2:19.59 200 Yard Breast 1:58.74 ‘21 Jacques Rathle

50 Yard Butterfly 21.99 '07 Jayme Cramer
Shelly Ripple '03 53.18 100 Yard Butterfly 46.85 '07 Jayme Cramer
Shelly Ripple '03 1:58.13 200 Yard Butterfly 1:43.09 '07 Jayme Cramer
Jolee Liles '17 2:02.21 200 Yard Medley 1:46.45 '20 Jacques Rathle
Jolee Liles '19 4:15.88 400 Yard Medley 3:45.90 ‘21 Jacques Rathle

'16 1:35.06 200 Yard Free Relay 1:22.59 ‘21

Bella Bourque '26 25.44

Bella Bourque '26 25.44

E. Trahan, O. Huffman,
Turnley, A.Miller

E. Trahan, C. Turnley,
O. Huffman, A. Miller
E. Benoit, E. Lavigne,

R. Moore, A. Thompson
J. Rathle, G. Accardo

A. Henke, C. Richardson
A. Henke, T. Faleiros

C. Richardson, E. Jiang
A. Henke, T. Faleiros

C. Richardson, E. Jiang

E. Trahan, O. Huffman,
Turnley, A.Miller

J. Rathle, E. Jiang,
G. Accardo, C. Richardson
T. Faleiros, C. Richardson,

E. Jiang, A. Henke

R. Moore, E. Lavigne,
A. Andrews, A. Thompson

R. Moore, E. Lavigne,
E. Achberger, E. Benoit

J. Rathle, E. Jiang,
G. Accardo, C. Richardson



E. Trahan, C. Turnley,
O. Huffman, A. Miller

A. Sims, R. Simoneaux
L. Roper, L. Talley

J. Rathle, G. Accardo
A. Henke, C. Richardson

A. Henke, T. Faleiros
C. Richardson, E. Jiang
A. Henke, T. Faleiros

C. Richardson, E. Jiang

'16 3:27.21 400 Yard Free Relay 3:01.59 '22

'25 7:32.93 800 Yard Free Relay 6:38.64 ‘21

'21 1:45.34 200 Yard Medley Relay 1:30.51 ‘21

'21 3:46.80 400 Yard Medley Relay 3:18.79 ‘21

T. Faleiros, C. Richardson,
E. Jiang, A. Henke

R. Moore, E. Lavigne,
A. Andrews, A. Thompson

R. Moore, E. Lavigne,
E. Acheberger, E. Benoit

10 and Under

200 Yard Free Relay 1:58.60 '22
S.Johnston, S.Allen,
A.White, E.Clavier

200 Yard Medley Relay 2:13.75 '22
L.Myrick, A.Drennan,
S.Johnston, E.Clavier

11-12

200 Yard Free Relay 1:42.75 '24
S. Johnston, S. Allen
L. Myrick, E. Clavier

200 Yard Medley Relay 1:55.24 '24
L. Myrick, E. Clavier,
S. Johnston, S Allen

13-14

200 Yard Free Relay 1:34.77 '25
J. Lange, J. Yacoub,
E. Bennett, S. Sims

200 Yard Medley Relay 1:45.51 '24
E. Bennett, M. Mayo,

V. Nguyen, J. Kirk
Senior (15-18)

200 Yard Free Relay 1:29.28 '21
J. Rathle, E. Jiang,

R. Moore, E. Lavigne

200 Yard Medley Relay 1:37.98 '20
R. Moore, J. Rathle,

Ja. Henderson, A. Thompson
Open

200 Yard Free Relay 1:29.28 '21
J. Rathle, E. Jiang,

R. Moore, E. Lavigne

200 Yard Medley Relay 1:37.98 '20
R. Moore, J. Rathle,

Ja. Henderson, A. Thompson

MIXED RELAYS

Event Time Year Swimmers


